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	No incident major chronic disease
	Good physical functioning
	No limitations in IADL
	Good cognitive functioning
	Good overall self-perceived health
	No health-related limitations in social life
	No function-limiting pain
	No depressive symptoms

	No incident major chronic disease
	1.00
	0.06
	0.01
	0.04
	0.07
	0.01
	0.05
	0.01

	Good physical functioning
	0.06
	1.00
	0.02
	0.05
	0.04
	0.04
	0.10
	0.04

	No limitations in IADL
	0.01
	0.02
	1.00
	0.05
	0.09
	0.06
	0.07
	0.05

	Good cognitive functioning
	0.04
	0.05
	0.05
	1.00
	0.01
	0.03
	0.05
	0.00

	Good overall self-perceived health
	0.07
	0.04
	0.09
	0.01
	1.00
	0.30
	0.24
	0.22

	No health-related limitations in social life
	0.01
	0.04
	0.06
	0.03
	0.30
	1.00
	0.29
	0.33

	No function-limiting pain
	0.05
	0.10
	0.07
	0.05
	0.24
	0.29
	1.00
	0.19

	No depressive symptoms
	0.01
	0.04
	0.05
	0.00
	0.22
	0.33
	0.19
	1.00


*SU.VI.MAX and SU.VI.MAX 2 Studies, France, 1994–2009

